Office no - 616, 6th floor, Islamic hospital, Mutah street Aqaba, Jordan

Gas Entec CO.Ltd (ASEZA Registration No. 1124082825)

Q'ty
Unit Price

(USD)

Amount

(USD)

1,313,728.00.- 1,313,728.00.-

Total 1,313,728.00.-

3rd Installment for Engineering Services

The total sum of One million three hundred thirteen thousand seven hundred twenty eight dollars (USD 1,313,728)

Payment  shall be remitted to the following account in favor of Gas Entec Co. Ltd within four (1) calendar days from the

date of this Invoice, with the payment due by December 5, 2025

Sung Soo Han

GAS ENTEC CO., LTD

All details in this invoice, including bank information, remain unchanged unless notified by an authorized representative